Portsmouth - player stats

Name
Tom Bird
Simon Venables

Score Games Percentage

1%
2V

Philip ] Hebblethwaite ¥

Paul Eyles

Paul Barker

Oleg Barantsev

Lewis Hoskin

Kevin Johnson

Itmam Ekram
Gregory Barratt
Ekramul Basher
David C Goddard
Christopher Campbell

0

0
3
0
0
2
0
2
1
0

3

5
2
4
1
5
1
1
5
1
5
3
1

50
50
25
0
0
60
0
0
40
0
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0

96337
96339
96344
96329
96352
96359
96357
96356
96361
105675
96362
96321
96349



